World leader in vehicle
de-pollution technology
SEDA
Storage Racks
N-527532
Vehicle Storage Racks
         Your benefits:
• �Professional storage solu-

	 or lacquered
Max. capacity:	 1300 kg/arm
ORDER INFORMATION
N-527532 SEDA StorageRack
	 3/1 floors
N-527533 SEDA StorageRack
	 3/2 floors
N-527534 SEDA StorageRack
	 4/1 floors
N-527535 SEDA StorageRack
	 4/2 floors
N-527582 SEDA StorageRack
	 5/1 floors
N-527583 SEDA StorageRack
	 5/2 floors
Strong Cantilever Arm
The  cantilever arm can be
easily attached  or adjusted